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                                        Record of Federal Estimated Tax Payments
                         For Personal 2018 Tax Return Year

Payment/voucher 

Number
Date paid

Check/money order # or 

credit/debit confirmation #
Amount paid

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

First & Last Name:

                                       Record of Georgia Estimated Tax Payments
                         For Personal 2018 Tax Return Year

Payment/voucher 

Number
Date paid

Check/money order # or 

credit/debit confirmation #
Amount paid

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

First & Last Name:
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 3100 Five Forks Trickum Rd.        

Suite 401        

Lilburn, GA 30047        

Phone:770-972-6393  Fax: 770-972-4463        

 dcrawford@cmccpas.com      www.cmccpas.com        


